
HS STAFF CONTACT INFO 

11/14/23 

TEACHER NAME Direct Dial in # 
Dial 509 before 

the number  

EMAIL  

Black, Bill 826-8360  bblack@g.omaksd.org 

Chambers, Lizzy (Para -Lori Merritt) 826-8368 lchambers@g.omaksd.org 

Fagerness, Todd 826-8544 tfagerness@g.omaksd.org  

Fletcher, Caryn 826-8513 cfletcher@g.omaksd.org 

Gorman, Calvin *Band 322-9257 cgorman@g.omaksd.org  

Gray, Chris (PE/Health) 322-9092 cgray@g.omaksd.org  

Kirk, Bethany (Para – Sarah Knight) 826-8365 bkirk@g.omaksd.org 

Klimek, Soni    *ASB/Leadership  322-9093 sklimek@g.omaksd.org 

Lamb, David (PE) 826-8542 dlamb@g.omaksd.org  

Lamb, Stephanie *Yearbook 826-8370 slamb@g.omaksd.org  

Law, Seth 826-8372 slaw@g.omaksd.org 

Love, Alex 826-8518 alove@g.omaksd.org  

McCloud, Kelsie 826-8540 kmccloud@g.omaksd.org 

McGeorge, Cathy (Life skills) 826-8396 cmcgeorge@g.omaksd.org  

Marcial, Leonel 826-8384 lmarcial@g.omaksd.org     

Morrison-Nelson, Gary  826-8538 gnelson@g.omaksd.org  

Orr, Tracey 826-8379 torr@g.omaksd.org   

Pearce, Don *Choir 826-8510 dpearce@g.omaksd.org   

Pearson, Jocelyn    826-8522 jpearson@g.omaksd.org  

Pecha, Melody 826-8511 mpecha@g.omaksd.org  

Peterson, Tanya   *Classroom teaching P4-7 826-8507 tpeterson@g.omaksd.org  

Quick, Paul (Woodshop & Welding class ext.) 826-8362 pquick@g.omaksd.org  

Riggan, May 826-8512 mriggan@g.omaksd.org 

Roylance, Eric 826-8381 eroylance@g.omaksd.org  

Shrauger, Rachel *FFA 826-8361 rschrauger@g.omaksd.org 

Smith, Randy  826-8364 rsmith@g.omaksd.org  

Townsend, Malcolm 826-8547 mtownsend@g.omaksd.org 

Tucker, Morgan 826-8378 mtucker@g.omaksd.org 

Werner, Chris 826-8377 cwerner@g.omaksd.org 
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HS STAFF CONTACT INFO 

11/14/23 

ADMIN STAFF 

David Kirk - Principal 826-8529 dkirk@omaksd.org 

Geoffrey Pearson - Asst. Principal/HHS Director  826-7697 gpearson@omaksd.org 

 

Tanya Peterson - CTE Director during Per 1-3 (Teaching Per 4 -7) 826-8363 tpeterson@omaskd.org  

   

OFFICE STAFF & OFFICE SUPPORT STAFF   

Donna Howe - Building Secretary    826-8503 dhowe@omaksd.org 

Maria Desjardins - Attendance Secretary 826-8555 mdesjard@omaksd.org 

Berenice Gutierrez (Bilingual Ed Aide)  826-8346 bgutierrez@omaksd.org 

 

Marti Harris - ASB Bookkeeper 826-8537 mharris@omaksd.org 

Amy Hessman – Student Services  826-8559 ahessman@omaksd.org  

Laura Rhodes – Librarian  826-8533 lrhodes@omaksd.org 

Bobbi Allen – JOM/Title VI Advisor 322-9301 ballen@omaksd.org 

   

ATHLETIC OFFICE   

Nick Sackman – A.D. 826-8369 nsackman@omaksd.org  

Wendy Hensarling – Athletics/CTE Secretary  826-8501 whensarling@omaksd.org  

   

COUNSELING OFFICE   

Lana Smith – Counseling Secretary/student records 826-8531 lsmith@omaksd.org  

Evon LaGrou – Counselor for students last name L - Z 826-8536 elagrou@omaksd.org  

Lee Morrison - Counselor for students last name A - K 826-8517 lmorrison@omaksd.org  

   

SPECIAL SERVICES STAFF   

Debra Lawrence – NURSE   * located in Main office 826-8395 dlawrence@omaksd.org  

Jordan Sackman – Family Engagement Specialist 322-9361 jsackman@omaksd.org 

Lesa Eiffert – ESD Student Assistance Professional 826-8541 leiffert@omaksd.org  

Shelby Bohrman – School Psychologist  826-8553 sbohrman@omaksd.org 

   

Highlands High School       

                           Rebekah Pfitzer - Secretary  

      HHS Staff –  

                           Jeffrey Chambers ext. 175  

                           Lisa Roylance ext. 176 

                           Ellie Swartzel ext. 174    

 

826-8504 

 

826-8504 

826-8514 

322-9148 

 

 
rpfitzer@omaksd.org  

 
 
jchambers@omaksd.org 
lroylance@omaksd.org 

elswartsel@omaksd.org 
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